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Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 87 SOLDA' A. 1:46.701
Migliore

1 1:46.701 --------- 14:56:56.014

2 1:48.438 + 01.737 14:58:44.452

3 1:49.940 + 03.239 15:00:34.392

4 1:51.777 + 05.076 15:02:26.169

5 1:53.865 + 07.164 15:04:20.034

6 1:52.699 + 06.998 15:06:12.733

7 2:07.580 + 20.879 15:08:20.313

 Po. 2 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 02.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.563 + 04.182 14:57:16.420

2 1:49.381 --------- 14:59:05.801

3 1:49.987 + 00.606 15:00:55.788

4 1:57.139 + 07.758 15:02:52.927

5 1:54.816 + 05.435 15:04:47.743

6 1:54.783 + 05.402 15:06:42.526

7 1:57.943 + 08.562 15:08:40.469

 Po. 3 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 03.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.221 + 01.847 14:57:15.121

2 1:52.281 + 01.907 14:59:07.402

3 1:50.374 --------- 15:00:57.776

4 1:51.567 + 01.193 15:02:49.343

5 1:52.554 + 02.180 15:04:41.897

6 1:53.270 + 02.896 15:06:35.167

7 1:54.330 + 03.956 15:08:29.497

8 1:56.907 + 06.533 15:10:26.404

 Po. 4 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 07.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.378 --------- 14:57:06.635

2 2:15.778 + 21.400 14:59:22.413

3 2:11.382 + 17.004 15:01:33.795

4 2:11.135 + 16.757 15:03:44.930

5 2:19.033 + 24.655 15:06:03.963

 Po. 5 - # 39 CORRA' L. + 08.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.593 + 09.808 14:57:49.264

2 1:59.176 + 04.391 14:59:48.440

3 1:54.785 --------- 15:01:43.225

4 1:59.157 + 04.372 15:03:42.382

5 1:58.933 + 04.148 15:05:41.315

6 2:02.955 + 08.170 15:07:44.270

7 2:21.605 + 26.820 15:10:05.875

 Po. 6 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 08.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.625 + 09.658 14:57:31.275

2 1:56.453 + 01.486 14:59:27.728

3 2:24.597 + 29.630 15:01:52.325

4 1:54.967 --------- 15:03:47.292

5 2:00.664 + 05.697 15:05:47.956

6 1:58.471 + 03.504 15:07:46.427

7 1:57.835 + 02.868 15:09:44.262

 Po. 7 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 08.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.126 + 12.710 14:57:50.863

2 1:59.804 + 04.388 14:59:50.667

3 1:55.416 --------- 15:01:46.083

4 1:56.771 + 01.355 15:03:42.854

5 2:00.685 + 05.269 15:05:43.539

6 1:58.300 + 02.884 15:07:41.839

7 1:58.361 + 02.945 15:09:40.200

 Po. 8 - # 101 KEKKIN 0. + 09.136
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.012 + 01.175 14:57:54.405

2 1:56.905 + 01.068 14:59:51.310

3 1:55.837 --------- 15:01:47.147

4 1:57.132 + 01.295 15:03:44.279

5 2:00.606 + 04.769 15:05:44.885

6 2:01.026 + 05.189 15:07:45.911

7 2:10.112 + 14.275 15:09:56.023

 Po. 9 - # 672 CIRIGLIANO G. + 09.251
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.856 + 03.904 14:57:32.738

2 1:57.896 + 01.944 14:59:30.634

3 2:00.013 + 04.061 15:01:30.647

4 1:55.952 --------- 15:03:26.599

5 1:57.729 + 01.777 15:05:24.328

6 1:55.955 + 00.003 15:07:20.283

7 1:56.857 + 00.905 15:09:17.140

 Po. 10 - # 665 FIORENTINO G.+ 09.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.697 + 03.653 14:57:30.452

2 1:57.732 + 01.688 14:59:28.184

3 2:00.152 + 04.108 15:01:28.336

4 1:57.822 + 01.778 15:03:26.158

5 1:57.456 + 01.412 15:05:23.614

6 1:56.044 --------- 15:07:19.658

7 2:19.034 + 22.990 15:09:38.692

 Po. 11 - # 63 MARESCALCHI M.+ 10.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.422 + 03.363 14:57:26.562

2 1:58.984 + 01.925 14:59:25.546

3 2:06.205 + 09.146 15:01:31.751

4 2:09.993 + 12.934 15:03:41.953

5 2:15.682 + 18.623 15:05:57.635

6 1:57.059 --------- 15:07:54.893

7 2:08.112 + 11.053 15:10:03.005

 Po. 12 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 11.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.177 + 05.019 14:57:24.694

2 1:58.719 + 00.561 14:59:23.413

3 1:58.158 --------- 15:01:21.571

4 1:59.222 + 01.064 15:03:20.793

 Po. 13 - # 293 DI GIUSTO P. + 11.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.811 + 03.585 14:57:37.758

2 2:01.127 + 02.901 14:59:38.885

3 2:01.072 + 02.846 15:01:39.957

4 2:01.528 + 03.302 15:03:41.485

5 1:58.226 --------- 15:05:39.711

 Po. 14 - # 99 FANTICINI G. + 12.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.076 + 04.117 14:57:27.549

2 1:58.959 --------- 14:59:26.508

3 2:06.154 + 07.195 15:01:32.662

4 2:01.739 + 02.780 15:03:34.629

5 2:11.628 + 12.669 15:05:46.257

6 2:06.678 + 07.719 15:07:52.935

 Po. 15 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 12.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.797 + 06.656 14:57:30.844

2 1:59.141 --------- 14:59:29.985

3 1:59.688 + 00.547 15:01:29.673

4 2:07.676 + 08.535 15:03:37.349

5 2:19.897 + 20.756 15:05:57.246

 Po. 16 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 12.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.515 + 03.825 14:57:42.058

2 1:59.690 --------- 14:59:41.748

3 2:00.422 + 00.732 15:01:42.170

4 1:59.772 + 00.082 15:03:41.942

5 2:01.028 + 01.338 15:05:42.970

6 2:02.127 + 02.437 15:07:45.097

7 2:15.408 + 15.718 15:10:00.505

 Po. 17 - # 214 LANCIA MUSAZZI E.+ 12.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.700 --------- 14:57:36.565

2 2:00.573 + 00.873 14:59:37.138

3 2:02.047 + 02.347 15:01:39.185

4 2:30.553 + 30.853 15:04:09.738

 Po. 18 - # 46 MENGOZZI E. + 13.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.777 + 02.774 14:57:54.034

2 2:00.003 --------- 14:59:54.037

3 2:02.930 + 02.927 15:01:56.967

4 2:04.097 + 04.094 15:04:01.064

5 2:15.427 + 15.424 15:06:16.491

 Po. 19 - # 357 MAZZAFERRO D.+ 15.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.501 + 02.763 14:58:09.172

2 2:01.738 --------- 15:00:10.910

3 2:03.914 + 02.176 15:02:14.824

4 2:06.664 + 04.926 15:04:21.488

5 2:10.098 + 08.360 15:06:31.586

 Po. 20 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 15.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.619 + 02.119 14:57:35.428

2 2:22.074 + 19.574 14:59:57.502

3 2:02.500 --------- 15:02:00.002

4 2:04.151 + 01.651 15:04:04.153

5 2:10.536 + 08.036 15:06:14.689

Fastest lap: 1:46.701 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 21 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 17.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.239 + 01.738 14:57:48.480

2 2:04.501 --------- 14:59:52.981

3 2:04.835 + 00.334 15:01:57.816

4 2:08.101 + 03.600 15:04:05.917

5 2:11.610 + 07.109 15:06:17.527

6 2:09.990 + 05.489 15:08:27.517

 Po. 22 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 18.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.622 + 01.149 14:57:41.859

2 2:06.761 + 01.288 14:59:48.620

3 2:12.897 + 07.424 15:02:01.517

4 2:05.473 --------- 15:04:06.990

5 2:11.041 + 05.568 15:06:18.031

6 2:28.990 + 23.517 15:08:47.021

 Po. 23 - # 164 CERADINI M. + 22.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.078 + 01.316 14:57:53.414

2 2:11.371 + 02.609 15:00:04.785

3 2:12.452 + 03.690 15:02:17.237

4 2:08.762 --------- 15:04:25.999

5 2:11.148 + 02.386 15:06:37.147

 Po. 24 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M.+ 22.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.989 + 03.208 14:57:59.080

2 2:10.871 + 02.090 15:00:09.951

3 2:10.329 + 01.548 15:02:20.280

4 2:08.781 --------- 15:04:29.061

5 2:09.519 + 00.738 15:06:38.580

6 2:12.741 + 03.960 15:08:51.321

 Po. 25 - # 564 DROGHIERI M. + 22.315
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.016 --------- 14:57:59.512

2 2:09.459 + 00.443 15:00:08.971

3 2:11.160 + 02.144 15:02:20.131

4 2:13.279 + 04.263 15:04:33.410

5 2:12.693 + 03.677 15:06:46.103

6 2:11.905 + 02.889 15:08:58.008

 Po. 26 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 22.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.422 --------- 14:57:50.964

2 2:12.653 + 03.231 15:00:03.617

3 2:09.731 + 00.309 15:02:13.681

4 2:10.944 + 01.522 15:04:24.625

5 2:12.276 + 02.854 15:06:36.901

 Po. 27 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 27.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.811 + 01.012 14:58:04.850

2 2:13.799 --------- 15:00:18.649

3 2:14.029 + 00.230 15:02:32.678

4 2:14.527 + 00.728 15:04:47.205

5 2:18.400 + 04.601 15:07:05.605

6 2:19.193 + 05.394 15:09:24.798

 Po. 28 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 32.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.670 --------- 14:58:22.105

2 2:28.996 + 09.326 15:00:51.101

3 2:24.712 + 05.042 15:03:15.813

4 2:32.608 + 12.938 15:05:48.421

 Po. 29 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 36.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.061 --------- 14:58:39.066

2 2:28.374 + 05.313 15:01:07.440

3 2:33.190 + 10.129 15:03:40.630

4 2:36.042 + 12.981 15:06:16.672

5 2:47.528 + 24.467 15:09:04.200

 Po. 30 - # 550 PETRICCI E. + 59.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.682 + 07.662 14:59:08.652

2 2:46.020 --------- 15:01:54.672

3 2:48.745 + 02.725 15:04:43.417

4 2:59.002 + 12.982 15:07:42.419

5 2:55.742 + 09.722 15:10:38.161

Fastest lap: 1:46.701 
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